
PAR ISI AN SLOPE AR M COLLECTION
All dimensions are given in inches. See the attached “Dimensions Diagram” sheet for more information on the keys used in this chart.
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7' CLASSIC SOFA 84 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 72 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

7' LUXE SOFA 84 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 72 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' CLASSIC SOFA 96 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 84 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' LUXE SOFA 96 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 84 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' CLASSIC SOFA 108 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 96 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' LUXE SOFA 108 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 96 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

10' CLASSIC SOFA 120 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 108 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

10' LUXE SOFA 120 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 108 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

5' CLASSIC ARMLESS SOFA 60 40 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 60 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 - - - - -

5' LUXE ARMLESS SOFA 60 43 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 60 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 - - - - -

6' CLASSIC ARMLESS SOFA 72 40 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 72 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 - - - - -

6' LUXE ARMLESS SOFA 72 43 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 72 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 - - - - -

7' CLASSIC ARMLESS SOFA 84 40 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 84 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 - - - - -

7' LUXE ARMLESS SOFA 84 43 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 84 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 - - - - -
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All dimensions are given in inches. See the attached “Dimensions Diagram” sheet for more information on the keys used in this chart.
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8' CLASSIC ARMLESS SOFA 96 40 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 96 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 - - - - -

8' LUXE ARMLESS SOFA 96 43 32O 32O 17K - 1N 16 10 96 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 - - - - -

6' CLASSIC LEFT-ARM SOFA 72 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 66 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

6' CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM SOFA 72 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 66 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

6' LUXE LEFT-ARM SOFA 72 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 66 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

6' LUXE RIGHT-ARM SOFA 72 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 66 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

7' CLASSIC LEFT-ARM SOFA 84 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 78 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

7' CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM SOFA 84 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 78 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

7' LUXE LEFT-ARM SOFA 84 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 78 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

7' LUXE RIGHT-ARM SOFA 84 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 78 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' CLASSIC LEFT-ARM SOFA 96 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 90 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM SOFA 96 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 90 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' LUXE LEFT-ARM SOFA 96 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 90 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' LUXE RIGHT-ARM SOFA 96 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 90 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -
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All dimensions are given in inches. See the attached “Dimensions Diagram” sheet for more information on the keys used in this chart.
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9' CLASSIC LEFT-ARM SOFA 108 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 102 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM SOFA 108 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 102 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' LUXE LEFT-ARM SOFA 108 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 102 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' LUXE RIGHT-ARM SOFA 108 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 102 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 2 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' CLASSIC LEFT-ARM RETURN 
SOFA

96 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 73K 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM RETURN 
SOFA

96 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 73K 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' LUXE LEFT-ARM RETURN SOFA 96 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 73K 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

8' LUXE RIGHT-ARM RETURN SOFA 96 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 73K 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' CLASSIC LEFT-ARM RETURN 
SOFA

108 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 85K 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM RETURN 
SOFA

108 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 85K 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' LUXE LEFT-ARM RETURN SOFA 108 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 85K 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

9' LUXE RIGHT-ARM RETURN SOFA 108 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 85K 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

10' CLASSIC LEFT-ARM RETURN 
SOFA

120 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 97K 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

10' CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM RETURN 
SOFA

120 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 97K 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -
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All dimensions are given in inches. See the attached “Dimensions Diagram” sheet for more information on the keys used in this chart.
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10' LUXE LEFT-ARM RETURN SOFA 120 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 97K 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

10' LUXE RIGHT-ARM RETURN 
SOFA

120 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 97K 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 3 2 0 4 11K 6 - -

CLASSIC LOUNGE CHAIR 39K 40 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 27K 22N 29N 13K 15N 22O 1 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

LUXE LOUNGE CHAIR 41K 43 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 29K 25N 32N 13K 15N 22O 1 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

OTTOMAN 41K 24O 17O 17O 17O - 1N 16 10 41K - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

CLASSIC LEFT-ARM CHAISE 34O 72 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 28O 54N 61O 13K 15N 22O 1 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

CLASSIC RIGHT-ARM CHAISE 34O 72 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 28O 54N 61O 13K 15N 22O 1 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

LUXE LEFT-ARM CHAISE 36O 72 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 30O 54N 61O 13K 15N 22O 1 1 0 4 11K 6 - -

LUXE RIGHT-ARM CHAISE 36O 72 32O 32O 17K 21K 1N 16 10 30O 54N 61O 13K 15N 22O 1 1 0 4 11K 6 - -
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UPHOLSTERY DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM
See the “Dimensions Sheet” for the measurements that correspond with the letters below. 
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PARISIAN SLOPE ARM COLLECTION - CLASSIC DEPTH 40"
SECTIONALS BY THE FOOT

SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

L-SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

U-SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

U-SOFA SECTIONAL

Multiple length options available.

U-CHAISE SECTIONAL

Right-Arm  
Sofa 

Left-Arm  
Return Sofa

Armless  
Sofa

Left-Arm  
Chaise

Right-Arm 
Chaise

Range between 129K"–165K"

40"

72"

Armless  
Sofa

Left-Arm  
Return Sofa

Right-Arm  
Return Sofa

Right-Arm  
Sofa 

Left-Arm 
Chaise

40"

72"

Range between 106O"–142O"

34O"

Range between 140"–176"

60"

34O" 34O"

	 72"	 84"	 96"

Left-Arm  
Return Sofa

Armless  
Sofa

Range between 112"–148"

72"

40"

72"
96"

108"

120"

40"

Right-Arm  
Chaise

Range between 134O"–170O"

96"

40"

108"

120"

60"

96"

108"

120"

40"

40"

96"

108"

120"

40"

60"

34O"

	 84"	 96"	 108"

40"

72"

	 84"	 96"	 108" 	 72"	 84"	 96"

	 72"	 84"	 96"
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PARISIAN SLOPE ARM COLLECTION - LUXE DEPTH 43"
SECTIONALS BY THE FOOT

SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

L-SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

U-SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left and right-arm configurations.

U-SOFA SECTIONAL

Multiple length options available.

U-CHAISE SECTIONAL

Armless  
Sofa

Left-Arm  
Return Sofa

Right-Arm  
Return Sofa

43"

96"

108"

120"

Range between 146"–182"

43"

	 72"	 84"	 96"60"

43"

96"

108"

120"

Right-Arm  
Sofa 

Left-Arm  
Return Sofa

Left-Arm  
Return Sofa

Armless  
Sofa

Armless  
Sofa

Range between 115"–151"

43"

43"

	 84"	 96"	 108"72"

96"

108"

120"

Left-Arm  
Chaise

Right-Arm 
Chaise

Right-Arm  
Sofa 

Left-Arm 
Chaise

43"

72"

Range between 108O"–144O"

	 84"	 96"	 108"72"

36O"

Right-Arm  
Chaise

Range between 139O"–175O"

43"

72"

43"

96"

108"

120"

	 72"	 84"	 96"60"

36O"

Range between 133K"–169K"

72"

43"

36O" 36O"

	 72"	 84"	 96"60"


